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Akita Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
0.00 10.04 1.0410.04 0.00 0.0011.08Charles Schwab International

USD Account

2.89 0.00 0.00 0.002.89 0.00 0.002.89Westpac DIY Super Working
Account (9167)

12.93 2.89 10.040.00 1.04 13.97 0.00 0.00

Cryptocurrency
5,863.00 5,863.00CryptoPort_A

kita.COIN
Crypto Currency Portfolio

5,863.00 5,863.00

Derivatives (incl. Instalment Warrants)
0.00 0.00 0.002,553.45 0.00 2,553.45 0.000.00Options Option Trading

2,553.45 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,553.45 0.00

Managed Investments & ETFs
0.00 0.32 5.46364.68 0.00 729.04 (364.68)5.78HACK.AX Betashares Global Cybersecurity

ETF

140.50 0.00 0.00 0.0070.25 0.00 0.00 (70.25)140.50QAU.AX Betashares Gold Bullion Etf -
Currency Hedged

0.000.00 0.00 8.08 1.388.08 0.00 0.00 0.009.46GDX.AX Vaneck Vectors Gold Miners Etf

443.01 0.00 0.00 140.50 8.400.00 6.84 155.74 0.00 729.04 (434.93)

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)
0.000.00 0.00 181.33 32.06191.37 0.00 10.04 0.00213.39IXI.AX iShares Global Consumer Staples

ETF

191.37 0.00 0.00 181.330.00 32.06 213.39 0.00 10.04 0.00

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)
13,332.11 13,332.11CLADSTONEUnit 30/42 Glen Eden Drive, Glen

Eden Gladstone QLD

13,332.11 13,332.11

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
258.780.00 0.00258.78 0.00258.78ALU.AX Altium Limited

54.2654.25 23.25108.51 0.00131.76APX.AX Appen Limited

32.650.00 0.0032.65 0.0032.65BVS.AX Bravura Solutions Limited.
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Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits

Assessable Income

* 2

Foreign

Credits * 1

Non-
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0.00262.00 112.28262.00 0.00374.28CAR.AX Carsales.com Limited.

0.00103.84 44.50103.84 0.00148.34EVN.AX Evolution Mining Limited

0.00193.89 83.09193.89 0.00276.98NWL.AX Netwealth Group Limited

0.00270.20 115.80270.20 0.00386.00PME.AX Pro Medicus Limited

0.0019.89 8.5219.89 0.0028.41RHC.AX Ramsay Health Care Limited

0.00135.66 58.14135.66 0.00193.80REA.AX REA Group Ltd

28.8628.86 0.0028.86RMD.AX Resmed Inc

0.00137.94 59.12137.94 0.00197.06SEK.AX Seek Limited

0.0057.41 24.6057.41 0.0082.01WTC.AX Wisetech Global Limited

1,609.63 1,235.08 345.69 28.86529.30 2,138.93 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
76.05 13.4176.05 0.0089.46AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc.

169.12169.12 0.00169.12BP.NYE BP plc - ADR

104.56 18.45104.56 0.00123.01GLW.NYE Corning Incorporated

38.03 12.7238.03 0.0050.75FNV.NYE Franco-Nevada Corporation

6.52 1.146.52 0.007.66GPN.NYE Global Payments, Inc.

5.10 1.835.10 0.006.93IFNNY.OTC Infineon Technologies Inc

247.12 43.63247.12 0.00290.75IIPR.NYE Innovative Industrial Properties
Inc

5.88 1.965.88 0.007.84KGC.NYE Kinross Gold Corp.

8.19 2.758.19 0.0010.94KL.NYE Kirkland Lake Gold Ltd

2.75 0.932.75 0.003.68LUNMF.OTC Lundin Mining Corproation

22.83 4.0322.83 0.0026.86MA.NYE Mastercard Incorporated

15.97 2.8315.97 0.0018.80NVDA.NDQ NVIDIA Corporation

31.50 10.5031.50 0.0042.00OR.NYE Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd

87.41 15.4387.41 0.00102.84PFE.NYE Pfizer Inc.

82.49 14.5882.49 0.0097.07PLD.NYE Prologis Inc

4.81 0.864.81 0.005.67O.NYE Realty Income Corp.

0.000.00 0.00 28.99 2.6528.99 0.0031.64RMD.AX Resmed Inc
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40.70 7.1840.70 0.0047.88UNIT.NDQ Uniti Group Inc

1.46 0.261.46 0.001.72VTRS.NDQ Viatris Inc

979.48 0.00 0.00 979.480.00 155.14 1,134.62 0.00

3,134.06Net Capital Gain

143.39 22,851.76

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

3,292.5324,984.98 1,235.08 529.30

22,851.76

195.08 (434.93)

25,985.82

0.00345.69 1,208.11

Total Assessable Income

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Akita Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Managed Investments & ETFs

22/12/20200.00GDX.AX Vaneck Vectors Gold Miners Etf 8.080.2125 0.0038.008.08 15/01/202115/01/2021 38.00

0.008.080.21250.008.08

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

03/09/20200.00ALU.AX Altium Limited 129.390.1900 0.00681.00129.39 24/09/202024/09/2020 681.00

01/03/20210.00ALU.AX Altium Limited 129.390.1900 0.00681.00129.39 23/03/202123/03/2021 681.00

01/09/202010.46APX.AX Appen Limited 48.820.0450 10.461,085.0048.83 24/09/202024/09/2020 1,085.00

01/03/202112.79APX.AX Appen Limited 59.680.0550 12.791,085.0059.68 19/03/202119/03/2021 1,085.00

04/09/20200.00BVS.AX Bravura Solutions Limited. 22.160.0550 0.00403.0022.17 28/09/202028/09/2020 403.00

03/03/20210.00BVS.AX Bravura Solutions Limited. 10.480.0260 0.00403.0010.48 26/03/202126/03/2021 403.00

22/09/202056.14CAR.AX Carsales.com Limited. 131.000.2500 56.14524.00131.00 07/10/202007/10/2020 524.00

23/03/202156.14CAR.AX Carsales.com Limited. 131.000.2500 56.14524.00131.00 21/04/202121/04/2021 524.00

05/03/2020CTD.AX^
Corporate Travel Management
Limited

0.000.0000552.0002/10/2020 552.00

24/08/202025.03EVN.AX Evolution Mining Limited 58.410.0900 25.03649.0058.41 25/09/202025/09/2020 649.00

01/03/202119.47EVN.AX Evolution Mining Limited 45.430.0700 19.47649.0045.43 26/03/202126/03/2021 649.00

25/08/202038.44NWL.AX Netwealth Group Limited 89.700.0780 38.441,150.0089.70 24/09/202024/09/2020 1,150.00

22/02/202144.65NWL.AX Netwealth Group Limited 104.190.0906 44.651,150.00104.19 26/03/202126/03/2021 1,150.00

10/09/202057.60PME.AX Pro Medicus Limited 134.400.0600 57.602,240.00134.40 02/10/202002/10/2020 2,240.00

04/03/202158.20PME.AX Pro Medicus Limited 135.800.0700 58.201,940.00135.80 19/03/202119/03/2021 1,940.00

27/08/202028.05REA.AX REA Group Ltd 65.450.5500 28.05119.0065.45 17/09/202017/09/2020 119.00

08/03/202130.09REA.AX REA Group Ltd 70.210.5900 30.09119.0070.21 23/03/202123/03/2021 119.00



Transaction
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Akita Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

08/03/20218.52RHC.AX Ramsay Health Care Limited 19.880.4850 8.5241.0019.89 31/03/202131/03/2021 41.00

25/03/202023.29SEK.AX Seek Limited 54.340.1300 23.29418.0054.34 23/07/202023/07/2020 418.00

10/05/202135.83SEK.AX Seek Limited 83.600.2000 35.83418.0083.60 24/05/202124/05/2021 418.00

04/09/20209.15WTC.AX Wisetech Global Limited 21.360.0160 9.151,335.0021.36 02/10/202002/10/2020 1,335.00

12/03/202115.45WTC.AX Wisetech Global Limited 36.040.0270 15.451,335.0036.05 09/04/202109/04/2021 1,335.00

529.301,580.743.5176529.301,580.77

Managed Investments & ETFs

HACK.AX
Betashares Global Cybersecurity ETF

364.6830/06/2021

01/07/2021HACK.AX
Betashares Global Cybersecurity ETF

364.680.2948 0.001,237.0016/07/2021 1,237.00

QAU.AX
Betashares Gold Bullion Etf -
Currency Hedged

70.2530/06/2021

01/07/2021QAU.AX
Betashares Gold Bullion Etf -
Currency Hedged

70.250.8673 0.0081.0016/07/2021 81.00

0.00434.931.1621434.93

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)

22/12/20200.00IXI.AX
iShares Global Consumer Staples
ETF

94.960.8478 0.00112.0094.96 06/01/202106/01/2021 112.00

IXI.AX
iShares Global Consumer Staples
ETF

96.4130/06/2021

01/07/2021IXI.AX
iShares Global Consumer Staples
ETF

96.410.8608 0.00112.0013/07/2021 112.00

0.00191.371.70870.00191.37

Unreconciled

Derivatives (incl. Instalment Warrants)

Options Option Trading 2,553.4530/06/2021
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2,553.45

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

0.00RMD.AX Resmed Inc 14.9317/12/2020

0.00RMD.AX Resmed Inc 13.9318/03/2021

0.0028.86

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc. 22.8713/08/2020

AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc. 22.5612/11/2020

AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc. 21.2011/02/2021

AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc. 9.4213/05/2021

BP.NYE BP plc - ADR 44.4729/09/2020

BP.NYE BP plc - ADR 41.4818/12/2020

BP.NYE BP plc - ADR 41.3826/03/2021

BP.NYE BP plc - ADR 41.7918/06/2021

FNV.NYE Franco-Nevada Corporation 12.9224/09/2020

FNV.NYE Franco-Nevada Corporation 11.9917/12/2020

FNV.NYE Franco-Nevada Corporation 11.9725/03/2021

FNV.NYE Franco-Nevada Corporation 1.1524/06/2021

GLW.NYE Corning Incorporated 30.9530/09/2020

GLW.NYE Corning Incorporated 28.9718/12/2020

GLW.NYE Corning Incorporated 31.3630/03/2021

GLW.NYE Corning Incorporated 13.2829/06/2021
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Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist
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Hand
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Income
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Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data
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Qualified

Akita Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

GPN.NYE Global Payments, Inc. 2.5331/12/2020

GPN.NYE Global Payments, Inc. 2.5626/03/2021

GPN.NYE Global Payments, Inc. 1.4325/06/2021

IFNNY.OTC Infineon Technologies Inc 5.1009/03/2021

IIPR.NYE
Innovative Industrial Properties Inc

68.1415/07/2020

IIPR.NYE
Innovative Industrial Properties Inc

73.7815/10/2020

IIPR.NYE
Innovative Industrial Properties Inc

71.8515/01/2021

IIPR.NYE
Innovative Industrial Properties Inc

33.3515/04/2021

KGC.NYE Kinross Gold Corp. 4.0110/12/2020

KGC.NYE Kinross Gold Corp. 1.8718/03/2021

KL.NYE Kirkland Lake Gold Ltd 2.3413/07/2020

KL.NYE Kirkland Lake Gold Ltd 2.2714/10/2020

KL.NYE Kirkland Lake Gold Ltd 3.1514/01/2021

KL.NYE Kirkland Lake Gold Ltd 0.4314/04/2021

LUNMF.OTC Lundin Mining Corproation 2.7523/06/2021

MA.NYE Mastercard Incorporated 6.6607/08/2020

MA.NYE Mastercard Incorporated 6.5809/11/2020

MA.NYE Mastercard Incorporated 6.8309/02/2021

MA.NYE Mastercard Incorporated 2.7607/05/2021

NVDA.NDQ NVIDIA Corporation 6.5924/09/2020

NVDA.NDQ NVIDIA Corporation 6.1129/12/2020

NVDA.NDQ NVIDIA Corporation 3.2731/03/2021



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

Akita Super Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

O.NYE Realty Income Corp. 4.8115/07/2020

OR.NYE Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd 10.6715/07/2020

OR.NYE Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd 10.6915/10/2020

OR.NYE Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd 9.7115/01/2021

OR.NYE Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd 0.4315/04/2021

PFE.NYE Pfizer Inc. 51.2701/09/2020

PFE.NYE Pfizer Inc. 36.1401/12/2020

PLD.NYE Prologis Inc 24.4830/09/2020

PLD.NYE Prologis Inc 22.5931/12/2020

PLD.NYE Prologis Inc 24.8631/03/2021

PLD.NYE Prologis Inc 10.5630/06/2021

19/08/20200.00RMD.AX Resmed Inc 12.370.0379 0.00326.0015.02 24/09/202024/09/2020 326.00

11/11/2020RMD.AX Resmed Inc 12.320.0378 0.00326.0017/12/2020 326.00

10/02/2021RMD.AX Resmed Inc 11.480.0352 0.00326.0018/03/2021 326.00

12/05/2021RMD.AX Resmed Inc 11.520.0354 0.00326.0013.97 17/06/202117/06/2021 326.00

UNIT.NDQ Uniti Group Inc 16.8102/10/2020

UNIT.NDQ Uniti Group Inc 15.5804/01/2021

UNIT.NDQ Uniti Group Inc 8.3116/04/2021

VTRS.NDQ Viatris Inc 1.4616/06/2021

0.0047.690.14630.00979.48



5,776.94 529.30 6.7471 2,262.81 529.30

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.

^Cancelled dividend



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Akita Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

CMB71027650   Charles Schwab International USD Account

30/07/2020 0.87 0.87

28/08/2020 0.79 0.79

29/09/2020 0.90 0.90

29/10/2020 0.85 0.85

27/11/2020 0.79 0.79

30/12/2020 0.86 0.86

28/01/2021 0.83 0.83

25/02/2021 0.85 0.85

30/03/2021 1.28 1.28

29/04/2021 1.04 1.04

27/05/2021 0.80 0.80

29/06/2021 0.18 0.18 1.04

10.04 10.04 1.04

WBC019167   Westpac DIY Super Working Account (9167)

31/07/2020 0.30 0.30

31/08/2020 0.30 0.30

30/09/2020 0.31 0.31

30/10/2020 0.32 0.32

30/11/2020 0.40 0.40



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Akita Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Interest Reconciliation Report

31/12/2020 0.39 0.39

29/01/2021 0.13 0.13

26/02/2021 0.12 0.12

31/03/2021 0.15 0.15

30/04/2021 0.13 0.13

31/05/2021 0.14 0.14

30/06/2021 0.20 0.20

2.89 2.89

10.042.89 1.0412.93

TOTAL 12.93 2.89 10.04 1.04

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

2.89

Tax Return Label

11C



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Akita Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Derivatives (incl. Instalment Warrants)

Options   Option Trading

30/06/2021 2,553.45 2,553.45 0.00 2,553.45S

2,553.45 2,553.45 0.00 2,553.45

Net Cash Distribution: 2,553.45

2,553.45 2,553.452,553.45 0.00

Managed Investments & ETFs

GDX.AX   Vaneck Vectors Gold Miners Etf

15/01/2021 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.08 1.38 0.00 9.46S

8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.08 1.38 0.00 9.46

Net Cash Distribution: 8.08

HACK.AX   Betashares Global Cybersecurity ETF

30/06/2021 364.68 232.68 263.68 0.32 5.46 (364.68) 502.14232.68I

364.68 232.68 263.68 0.32 5.46 (364.68) 502.14232.68

Net Cash Distribution: 364.68

QAU.AX   Betashares Gold Bullion Etf - Currency Hedged

30/06/2021 70.25 140.50 (70.25) 140.50S

70.25 140.50 (70.25) 140.50

Net Cash Distribution: 70.25

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1B.2

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1A.1

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1D.1



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Akita Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

0.00 0.00 0.00 232.68232.68 8.40263.68140.50 652.106.84443.01 (434.93)

Managed Investments & ETFs (Overseas)

IXI.AX   iShares Global Consumer Staples ETF

06/01/2021 94.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2021 96.41 5.02 181.33 32.06 0.00 218.415.02I

191.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.02 181.33 32.06 0.00 218.415.02

Net Cash Distribution: 191.37

0.00 0.00 0.00 5.025.02 181.33 218.4132.06191.37 0.00

Green Frog Super
Text Box
R1C.1



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Akita Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 3,187.83 0.00 0.00 140.50 0.00 237.70 237.70 2,817.13 189.73 38.90 (434.93) 3,423.96

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 0.00 0.00 140.50 0.00 140.50

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

237.70

2,553.45

739.08

237.70 3,292.53

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

140.50

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.




